Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result
THE LADIES ROSEHAUGH CUP 2ND ROUND - STROKE PLAY (18/07/2023)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett Comments

1 LIZ GARDNER 97 22 75

2 ANNA PATERSON 93 16 77 Lowest
Gross

3 Diane Rawlinson 96 19 77

4 Carolyn Morrison 102 22 80

5 Jacqueline Phillips 102 22 80

6 SUSAN BELFORD 101 21 80

7 EVELYN STEWART 100 18 82

8 SANDRA EVANS 104 20 84

9 FIONA POLLARD 103 17 86

10 ANNE SANGSTER 111 21 90

11 SUSAN EVANS NR 21 NR

Division 1
1st - Liz Gardner - £10 Credit - Winner
2nd - Anna Paterson - £6 Credit

Division 2
1st - Joan Darroch - £8 Credit
2nd - Jean Munro - £6 Credit

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10

11

12

Name

JOAN DARROCH
JEAN MUNRO
Hayley Lewis

ELDA MORRISON
LEILA McWHIRR
MAUREEN SMALL
HELEN MORRISON
Jane York

MARINA MACCULLOCH
Linda Mitchell

Gai Hornby

JOAN REID

Gross

102
106
103
106
106
106
106
119
103
113
126

123

Division 1

26

27

26

26

26

39

23

31

Y|

34

1st - Liz Gardner - £10 Credit - Winner
2nd - Anna Paterson - £6 Credit

Division 2

1st - Joan Darroch - £8 Credit

2nd - Jean Munro - £6 Credit

Nett Comments

76 Lowest
Gross
77
79
80
80
80
80
80
82
85

89

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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