Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

THE LADIES ROSEHAUGH CUP 2ND ROUND - STROKE PLAY (18/07/2023)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>	Comments
1	LIZ GARDNER	97	22	75	
2	ANNA PATERSON	93	16	77	Lowest Gross
3	Diane Rawlinson	96	19	77	01055
4	Carolyn Morrison	102	22	80	
5	Jacqueline Phillips	102	22	80	
6	SUSAN BELFORD	101	21	80	
7	EVELYN STEWART	100	18	82	
8	SANDRA EVANS	104	20	84	
9	FIONA POLLARD	103	17	86	
10	ANNE SANGSTER	111	21	90	
11	SUSAN EVANS	NR	21	NR	

Division 1
1st - Liz Gardner - £10 Credit - Winner
2nd - Anna Paterson - £6 Credit

Division 2 1st - Joan Darroch - £8 Credit 2nd - Jean Munro - £6 Credit Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>	Comments
1	JOAN DARROCH	102	26	76	Lowest Gross
2	JEAN MUNRO	106	29	77	Gloss
3	Hayley Lewis	103	26	77	
4	ELDA MORRISON	106	27	79	
5	LEILA McWHIRR	106	26	80	
6	MAUREEN SMALL	106	26	80	
7	HELEN MORRISON	106	26	80	
8	Jane York	119	39	80	
9	MARINA MACCULLOCH	103	23	80	
10	Linda Mitchell	113	31	82	
11	Gai Hornby	126	41	85	
12	JOAN REID	123	34	89	

Division 1
1st - Liz Gardner - £10 Credit - Winner
2nd - Anna Paterson - £6 Credit

Division 2 1st - Joan Darroch - £8 Credit 2nd - Jean Munro - £6 Credit